
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1A Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR & OPEN) 68.48565.152 0.000 0.000 66.819VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR & OPEN) 60.45560.455 0.000 0.000 60.455VIC % 20.000
3( )2( )3102854 30045798

% % % % %

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR & OPEN) 60.75858.485 0.000 0.000 59.622VIC % 30.000
2( )4( )3098938 30044060

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally  Toulmin  (AOR & OPEN) 59.24258.788 0.000 0.000 59.015VIC % 40.000
4( )3( )3097443 30047113

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

3024628 40017516

% % % % %

14/10/2017 2:01:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Susie HoevenaarsJudge E: Jan Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR & OPEN) 66.819 1
2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 63.258 2
2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR & OPEN) 60.455 3
1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR & OPEN) 59.622 4
3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally  Toulmin  (AOR & OPEN) 59.015 5
1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

Advanced 5.1 AOR

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner (AOR & OPEN) 65.14367.000 0.000 0.000 66.072VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )3101795 30045153

% % % % %

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR & OPEN) 63.14365.286 0.000 0.000 64.215VIC % 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally  Toulmin  (AOR & OPEN) 62.57164.143 0.000 0.000 63.357VIC % 30.000
3( )3( )

1

3097443 30047113

% % % % %

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR & OPEN) 59.42958.429 0.000 0.000 58.929VIC % 40.000
4( )4( )3098938 30044060

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR & OPEN) 51.14355.143 0.000 0.000 53.143VIC % 50.000
5( )5( )3102854 30045798

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

3024628 40017516

% % % % %

14/10/2017 2:17:54 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Chris Sievers Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner (AOR & OPEN) 66.072 1
162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR & OPEN) 64.215 2

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally  Toulmin  (AOR & OPEN) 63.357 3
2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 62.072 4
1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR & OPEN) 58.929 5
2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR & OPEN) 53.143 6

Advanced 5.2 AOR

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR & OPEN) 66.819 35 64.215 34 69 1
2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 63.258 34 62.072 35 69 2
3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally  Toulmin  (AOR & OPEN) 59.015 31 63.357 33 64 3
1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR & OPEN) 59.622 32 58.929 32 64 4
2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR & OPEN) 60.455 33 53.143 31 64 5
1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner (AOR & OPEN) 66.072 35 35
1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR & OPEN) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced AOR Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR & OPEN) 66.819 35 64.215 34 69 1
3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally  Toulmin  (AOR & OPEN) 59.015 32 63.357 33 65 2
1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR & OPEN) 59.622 33 58.929 32 65 3
2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR & OPEN) 60.455 34 53.143 31 65 4
1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner (AOR & OPEN) 66.072 35 35
1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR & OPEN) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1B Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

615 FORMULA ONE WAIKIKI Jude Fock (AOR & OPEN) 70.7580.000 0.000 64.394 67.576VIC % 10.000
1( ) 4( )3103692 30044477

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR & OPEN) 68.1820.000 0.000 65.303 66.743VIC % 20.000
2( ) 3( )3003205 60005172

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR & OPEN) 67.4240.000 0.000 66.061 66.743VIC % 20.000
3( ) 1( )3098867 30046430

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (OPEN) 64.8480.000 0.000 65.758 65.303VIC % 40.000
5( ) 2( )3099998 30502225

% % % % %

2355 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Kylie Fiedler (AOR & OPEN) 65.1520.000 0.000 63.636 64.394VIC % 50.000
4( ) 5( )

1

3034488 30045982

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman (AOR & OPEN) 63.6360.000 0.000 63.030 63.333VIC % 60.000
6( ) 6( )

1

3100217 30046603

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin (AOR & OPEN) 63.0300.000 0.000 62.727 62.879VIC % 70.000
8( ) 7( )3105590 30047577

% % % % %

1172 MAYFIELD WHIM Sarah O'Connor (AOR & OPEN) 62.7270.000 0.000 62.273 62.500VIC % 80.000
9( ) 9( )

1

3096525 30043888

% % % % %

869 AEA FLETCHER Chris Crichton (AOR & OPEN) 63.6360.000 0.000 60.303 61.970VIC % 90.000
6( ) 10( )

1

3094495 30042085

% % % % %

3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved (AOR & OPEN) 60.0000.000 0.000 62.424 61.212VIC % 100.000
11( ) 8( )

2

3102226 22000433

% % % % %

1447 LEPRECHAUN KING Kelly McGregor (AOR & OPEN) 61.5150.000 0.000 60.152 60.834VIC % 110.000
10( ) 11( )

1

3101372 60010495

% % % % %

14/10/2017 4:28:26 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Beggs



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1B Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR & OPEN) 57.2730.000 0.000 58.333 57.803WA % 120.000
12( ) 12( )8006545

% % % % %

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

3019837 30502383

% % % % %

176 PINA COLADA Shaylyn  McNeill (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

3201309 30042820

% % % % %

2095 LET'S DELIGHT Robyn Hatfield (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

3031683 30045564

% % % % %

14/10/2017 4:28:28 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Beggs



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

615 FORMULA ONE WAIKIKI Jude Fock (AOR & OPEN) 67.576 1

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR & OPEN) 66.743 2
727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR & OPEN) 66.743 2

2355 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Kylie Fiedler (AOR & OPEN) 64.394 4
2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman (AOR & OPEN) 63.333 5
3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin (AOR & OPEN) 62.879 6
1172 MAYFIELD WHIM Sarah O'Connor (AOR & OPEN) 62.500 7
869 AEA FLETCHER Chris Crichton (AOR & OPEN) 61.970 8

3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 61.818 9
3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved (AOR & OPEN) 61.212 10

1447 LEPRECHAUN KING Kelly McGregor (AOR & OPEN) 60.834 11
4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 59.167 12

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR & OPEN) 57.803 13
452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 57.576 14
176 PINA COLADA Shaylyn  McNeill (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

2095 LET'S DELIGHT Robyn Hatfield (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

Elementary 3.1 AOR

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1C Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (OPEN) 67.5000.000 0.000 67.639 67.570VIC % 10.000
2( ) 1( )3099998 30502225

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR & OPEN) 66.3890.000 0.000 65.417   65.903VIC % 20.000
3( ) 2( )3098867 30046430

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR & OPEN) 67.9170.000 0.000 63.889 65.903VIC % 30.000
1( ) 4( )3003205 60005172

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin (AOR & OPEN) 65.2780.000 0.000 62.500 63.889VIC % 40.000
4( ) 5( )3105590 30047577

% % % % %

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR & OPEN) 62.2220.000 0.000 64.167 63.195VIC % 50.000
6( ) 3( )3019837 30502383

% % % % %

2355 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Kylie Fiedler (AOR & OPEN) 63.4720.000 0.000 61.667 62.570VIC % 60.000
5( ) 7( )3034488 30045982

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman (AOR & OPEN) 60.5560.000 63.056 0.000 61.806VIC % 70.000
11( )1( )3100217 30046603

% % % % %

3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved (AOR & OPEN) 60.8530.000 0.000 62.222 61.538VIC % 80.000
10( ) 6( )3102226 22000433

% % % % %

1447 LEPRECHAUN KING Kelly McGregor (AOR & OPEN) 61.3890.000 0.000 60.000 60.695VIC % 90.000
8( ) 9( )3101372 60010495

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR & OPEN) 61.3890.000 59.444 0.000 60.417WA % 100.000
8( )2( )8006545

% % % % %

615 FORMULA ONE WAIKIKI Jude Fock (AOR & OPEN) 61.6670.000 0.000 58.750 60.209VIC % 110.000
7( ) 11( )

1

3103692 30044477

% % % % %

14/10/2017 5:19:54 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Fiona Normand



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1C Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

869 AEA FLETCHER Chris Crichton (AOR & OPEN) 60.0000.000 0.000 59.583 59.792VIC % 120.000
12( ) 10( )3094495 30042085

% % % % %

1172 MAYFIELD WHIM Sarah O'Connor (AOR & OPEN) 58.6110.000 0.000 60.972 59.792VIC % 120.000
13( ) 8( )3096525 30043888

% % % % %

14/10/2017 5:19:54 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Fiona Normand



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR & OPEN) 65.903 1
727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR & OPEN) 65.903 2

3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin (AOR & OPEN) 63.889 3

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR & OPEN) 63.195 4
2355 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Kylie Fiedler (AOR & OPEN) 62.570 5
2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman (AOR & OPEN) 61.806 6
3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved (AOR & OPEN) 61.538 7
1447 LEPRECHAUN KING Kelly McGregor (AOR & OPEN) 60.695 8
3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR & OPEN) 60.417 9
615 FORMULA ONE WAIKIKI Jude Fock (AOR & OPEN) 60.209 10

1172 MAYFIELD WHIM Sarah O'Connor (AOR & OPEN) 59.792 11

869 AEA FLETCHER Chris Crichton (AOR & OPEN) 59.792 11
452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 58.958 13

3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 57.153 14

Elementary 3.2 AOR

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR & OPEN) 66.743 34 65.903 35 69 1
727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR & OPEN) 66.743 33 65.903 34 67 2

3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin (AOR & OPEN) 62.879 30 63.889 33 63 3

2355 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Kylie Fiedler (AOR & OPEN) 64.394 32 62.570 31 63 4
2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman (AOR & OPEN) 63.333 31 61.806 30 61 5
615 FORMULA ONE WAIKIKI Jude Fock (AOR & OPEN) 67.576 35 60.209 26 61 6

3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved (AOR & OPEN) 61.212 26 61.538 29 55 7
1172 MAYFIELD WHIM Sarah O'Connor (AOR & OPEN) 62.500 29 59.792 25 54 8
1447 LEPRECHAUN KING Kelly McGregor (AOR & OPEN) 60.834 25 60.695 28 53 9
869 AEA FLETCHER Chris Crichton (AOR & OPEN) 61.970 28 59.792 25 53 10

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR & OPEN) 57.803 23 60.417 27 50 11
3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 61.818 27 57.153 22 49 12
452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 57.576 22 58.958 23 45 13

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR & OPEN) 0.000 63.195 32 32
4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 59.167 24 24
176 PINA COLADA Shaylyn  McNeill (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

2095 LET'S DELIGHT Robyn Hatfield (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

Elementary AOR Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR & OPEN) 66.743 34 65.903 34 68 1
934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (OPEN) 65.303 32 67.570 35 67 2
727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR & OPEN) 66.743 34 65.903 33 67 3

3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin (AOR & OPEN) 62.879 29 63.889 32 61 4
2355 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Kylie Fiedler (AOR & OPEN) 64.394 31 62.570 30 61 5
615 FORMULA ONE WAIKIKI Jude Fock (AOR & OPEN) 67.576 35 60.209 25 60 6

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman (AOR & OPEN) 63.333 30 61.806 29 59 7
3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved (AOR & OPEN) 61.212 26 61.538 28 54 8
1447 LEPRECHAUN KING Kelly McGregor (AOR & OPEN) 60.834 25 60.695 27 52 9

869 AEA FLETCHER Chris Crichton (AOR & OPEN) 61.970 27 59.792 24 51 10

1172 MAYFIELD WHIM Sarah O'Connor (AOR & OPEN) 62.500 28 59.792 23 51 11
3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR & OPEN) 57.803 24 60.417 26 50 12
2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR & OPEN) 0.000 63.195 31 31 13

176 PINA COLADA Shaylyn  McNeill (AOR & OPEN) 0.000 0
2095 LET'S DELIGHT Robyn Hatfield (AOR & OPEN) 0.000 0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2481 CONCORDANCE Justin Hocking (AOR & OPEN) 64.86861.711 0.000 0.000 63.290VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )3004546 40012882

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 62.76359.868 0.000 0.000 61.316VIC % 20.000
2( )3( )3003957 30047005

% % % % %

91758 KOOINDA SAINT Michelle Milne (AOR & OPEN) 60.13260.263 0.000 0.000 60.198TAS % 30.000
3( )2( )3074072 60011104

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 58.94757.237 0.000 0.000 58.092VIC % 40.000
4( )5( )3201430 30501343

% % % % %

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR & OPEN) 57.50058.026 0.000 0.000 57.763VIC % 50.000
5( )4( )3040038 30041656

% % % % %

992 ROXLEIGH WELLINGTON Cynthia Quint (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

5000384 50018473

% % % % %

7370 NEVERSFELDE RAFAEL Bernadette  Gibson (OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000TAS % 0.000 SCR

7000172 70007370

% % % % %

14/10/2017 3:43:23 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Susie HoevenaarsJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

2481 CONCORDANCE Justin Hocking (AOR & OPEN) 63.290 1
91758 KOOINDA SAINT Michelle Milne (AOR & OPEN) 60.198 2

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR & OPEN) 57.763 3
992 ROXLEIGH WELLINGTON Cynthia Quint (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

FEI Intermediate I AOR

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1758 CAPTAIN COOKS Pauline Carnovale (OPEN) 64.34268.421 0.000 67.500 66.754VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )3074072 60011104

% % % % %

3673 MAGNUS SPERO Abbie O'Brien (OPEN) 62.76364.605 0.000 66.579 64.649VIC % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )20092338

% % % % %

640 ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL Pamela Bice 60.39561.974 0.000 62.632 61.667NSW % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )2010605 20092283

% % % % %

411 ANTONIO Sally Trevenen (OPEN) 59.34261.184 0.000 61.974 60.833VIC % 40.000
4( )4( ) 4( )8000608 80013651

% % % % %

568 EBONY PARK ABE Alexandra  Barry (AOR & OPEN) 48.42147.368 0.000 53.947 49.912VIC % 50.000
5( )5( ) 5( )3101792 30041619

% % % % %

14/10/2017 5:15:34 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Susie Hoevenaars Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Chandler



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

568 EBONY PARK ABE Alexandra  Barry (AOR & OPEN) 49.912 1

FEI Intermediate II AOR

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1A Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 65.92164.868 0.000 0.000 65.395VIC % 10.000
2( )2( )3003957 30047005

% % % % %

1894 LORD LOUIE Louise Hillman (OPEN) 66.44763.684 0.000 0.000 65.066WA % 20.000
1( )3( )

% % % % %

2481 CONCORDANCE Justin Hocking (AOR & OPEN) 65.78963.684 0.000 0.000 64.737VIC % 30.000
3( )3( )3004546 40012882

% % % % %

7370 NEVERSFELDE RAFAEL Bernadette  Gibson (OPEN) 64.21165.132 0.000 0.000 64.672TAS % 40.000
4( )1( )7000172 70007370

% % % % %

7577 VOLTAIRE Philippa Cassidy (OPEN) 63.68463.421 0.000 0.000 63.553TAS % 50.000
5( )5( )7000497 70007577

% % % % %

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR & OPEN) 63.15861.316 0.000 0.000 62.237VIC % 60.000
6( )6( )3040038 30041656

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 61.71160.658 0.000 0.000 61.185VIC % 70.000
8( )7( )3201430 30501343

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner (AOR & OPEN) 62.36859.605 0.000 0.000 60.987VIC % 80.000
7( )8( )3101795 30045153

% % % % %

992 ROXLEIGH WELLINGTON Cynthia Quint (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

5000384 50018473

% % % % %

91758 KOOINDA SAINT Michelle Milne (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000TAS % 0.000 SCR

3074072 60011104

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

2481 CONCORDANCE Justin Hocking (AOR & OPEN) 64.737 1
831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR & OPEN) 62.237 2

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner (AOR & OPEN) 60.987 3
91758 KOOINDA SAINT Michelle Milne (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

992 ROXLEIGH WELLINGTON Cynthia Quint (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

FEI Prix St Georges AOR
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2481 CONCORDANCE Justin Hocking (AOR & OPEN) 64.737 35 63.290 35 70 1
831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR & OPEN) 62.237 34 57.763 33 67 2

91758 KOOINDA SAINT Michelle Milne (AOR & OPEN) 0.000 60.198 34 34
1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner (AOR & OPEN) 60.987 33 33
992 ROXLEIGH WELLINGTON Cynthia Quint (AOR & OPEN) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Small Tour AOR Championship
FEI Prix St Georges FEI Intermediate I
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 65.395 35 61.316 34 69 1
2481 CONCORDANCE Justin Hocking (AOR & OPEN) 64.737 33 63.290 35 68 2
3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 61.185 29 58.092 32 61 3
831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR & OPEN) 62.237 30 57.763 31 61 4

1894 LORD LOUIE Louise Hillman (OPEN) 65.066 34 34
91758 KOOINDA SAINT Michelle Milne (AOR & OPEN) 0.000 60.198 33 33
7370 NEVERSFELDE RAFAEL Bernadette  Gibson (OPEN) 64.672 32 0.000 32
7577 VOLTAIRE Philippa Cassidy (OPEN) 63.553 31 31
1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner (AOR & OPEN) 60.987 28 28
992 ROXLEIGH WELLINGTON Cynthia Quint (AOR & OPEN) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges FEI Intermediate I
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1A Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2004 BLUEFIELDS FURSTIN REVEAL Tyana Lawless (OPEN) 68.88966.944 0.000 0.000 67.917WA % 10.000
1( )1( )8001421 80014779

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt (AOR & OPEN) 68.05665.000 0.000 0.000 66.528VIC % 20.000
2( )3( )4001968 30046048

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan -Lee Black (AOR & OPEN) 67.50063.472 0.000 0.000 65.486VIC % 30.000
3( )5( )3107192 30047517

% % % % %

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas (OPEN) 64.30665.139 0.000 0.000 64.723VIC % 40.000
4( )2( )3107226 20091199

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg (AOR & OPEN) 63.61159.861 0.000 0.000 61.736VIC % 50.000
5( )8( )3021165 50018392

% % % % %

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett (AOR & OPEN) 58.05665.000 0.000 0.000 61.528VIC % 60.000
12( )3( )3094456 30043428

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore (OPEN) 63.33359.583 0.000 0.000 61.458VIC % 70.000
6( )10( )

1

3105151 30046127

% % % % %

281 COORAMIN BERNINI Denise Ceddia (AOR & OPEN) 60.41762.083 0.000 0.000 61.250VIC % 80.000
8( )6( )3041972 22001008

% % % % %

743 MISS ELL CAPONE Monika Sanchez (AOR & OPEN) 62.63959.028 0.000 0.000 60.834VIC % 90.000
7( )11( )3095612 30043491

% % % % %

206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple (AOR & OPEN) 59.86160.972 0.000 0.000 60.417TAS % 100.000
9( )7( )7000451 71000206

% % % % %

2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis  (AOR & OPEN) 58.61159.722 0.000 0.000 59.167VIC % 110.000
11( )9( )3045889 20091004

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1A Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

4031 ALBY'S DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR & OPEN) 58.88957.778 0.000 0.000 58.334VIC % 120.000
10( )12( )3101066 30501745

% % % % %

2107 SCANDIUM Jennifer Peck  (AOR & OPEN) 54.86157.361 0.000 0.000 56.111VIC % 130.000
13( )13( )3085627 30045577

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt (AOR & OPEN) 66.528 1

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan -Lee Black (AOR & OPEN) 65.486 2

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg (AOR & OPEN) 61.736 3

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett (AOR & OPEN) 61.528 4

281 COORAMIN BERNINI Denise Ceddia (AOR & OPEN) 61.250 5

743 MISS ELL CAPONE Monika Sanchez (AOR & OPEN) 60.834 6

206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple (AOR & OPEN) 60.417 7

2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis  (AOR & OPEN) 59.167 8

4031 ALBY'S DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR & OPEN) 58.334 9

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 58.125 10

2107 SCANDIUM Jennifer Peck  (AOR & OPEN) 56.111 11

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 0.000

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 0.000

Medium 4.1 AOR
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2984 CEASY Sharon Jarvis (OPEN) 66.41067.949 0.000 0.000 67.180WA % 10.000
1( )1( )8003075

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore (OPEN) 66.02662.051 0.000 0.000 64.039VIC % 20.000
2( )5( )3105151 30046127

% % % % %

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas (OPEN) 64.87262.179 0.000 0.000 63.526VIC % 30.000
3( )4( )3107226 20091199

% % % % %

2004 BLUEFIELDS FURSTIN REVEAL Tyana Lawless (OPEN) 63.59063.205 0.000 0.000 63.398WA % 40.000
4( )2( )8001421 80014779

% % % % %

281 COORAMIN BERNINI Denise Ceddia (AOR & OPEN) 63.33362.436 0.000 0.000 62.885VIC % 50.000
5( )3( )3041972 22001008

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan -Lee Black (AOR & OPEN) 61.41060.897 0.000 0.000 61.154VIC % 60.000
6( )7( )3107192 30047517

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt (AOR & OPEN) 60.25661.795 0.000 0.000 61.026VIC % 70.000
8( )6( )4001968 30046048

% % % % %

206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple (AOR & OPEN) 60.89756.538 0.000 0.000 58.718TAS % 80.000
7( )12( )7000451 71000206

% % % % %

4031 ALBY'S DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR & OPEN) 59.48757.564 0.000 0.000 58.526VIC % 90.000
9( )9( )

1

3101066 30501745

% % % % %

743 MISS ELL CAPONE Monika Sanchez (AOR & OPEN) 58.59056.795 0.000 0.000 57.693VIC % 100.000
10( )11( )

1

3095612 30043491

% % % % %

2107 SCANDIUM Jennifer Peck  (AOR & OPEN) 57.05157.821 0.000 0.000 57.436VIC % 110.000
12( )8( )3085627 30045577

% % % % %

14/10/2017 12:55:44 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett (AOR & OPEN) 55.12857.179 0.000 0.000 56.154VIC % 120.000
13( )10( )3094456 30043428

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg (AOR & OPEN) 58.33351.410 0.000 0.000 54.872VIC % 130.000
11( )13( )3021165 50018392

% % % % %

2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis  (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

3045889 20091004

% % % % %

1298 WAIANO Loreto Hosking (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

3099834 60008110

% % % % %

1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Julie    Campbell (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

3106799 60009674

% % % % %

3596 SNOWY RIVER MASTERPIECE Kathy Lewis  (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

3045889 30044704

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

281 COORAMIN BERNINI Denise Ceddia (AOR & OPEN) 62.885 1

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan -Lee Black (AOR & OPEN) 61.154 2
2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt (AOR & OPEN) 61.026 3
206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple (AOR & OPEN) 58.718 4

4031 ALBY'S DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR & OPEN) 58.526 5
743 MISS ELL CAPONE Monika Sanchez (AOR & OPEN) 57.693 6

2107 SCANDIUM Jennifer Peck  (AOR & OPEN) 57.436 7
1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett (AOR & OPEN) 56.154 8
1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg (AOR & OPEN) 54.872 9
684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 53.462 10

3596 SNOWY RIVER MASTERPIECE Kathy Lewis  (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Julie    Campbell (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

1298 WAIANO Loreto Hosking (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis  (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 0.000

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 0.000

Medium 4.2 AOR
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan -Lee Black (AOR & OPEN) 65.486 34 61.154 34 68 1
2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt (AOR & OPEN) 66.528 35 61.026 33 68 2
281 COORAMIN BERNINI Denise Ceddia (AOR & OPEN) 61.250 31 62.885 35 66 3
206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple (AOR & OPEN) 60.417 29 58.718 32 61 4
743 MISS ELL CAPONE Monika Sanchez (AOR & OPEN) 60.834 30 57.693 30 60 5

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett (AOR & OPEN) 61.528 32 56.154 28 60 6
1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg (AOR & OPEN) 61.736 33 54.872 27 60 7
4031 ALBY'S DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR & OPEN) 58.334 27 58.526 31 58 8
2107 SCANDIUM Jennifer Peck  (AOR & OPEN) 56.111 25 57.436 29 54 9
684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 58.125 26 53.462 26 52 10

2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis  (AOR & OPEN) 59.167 28 0.000 28
3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium AOR Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2004 BLUEFIELDS FURSTIN REVEAL Tyana Lawless (OPEN) 67.917 35 63.398 32 67 1
4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas (OPEN) 64.723 32 63.526 33 65 2
1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore (OPEN) 61.458 29 64.039 34 63 3
3285 GANDAWAY Meagan -Lee Black (AOR & OPEN) 65.486 33 61.154 30 63 4
2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt (AOR & OPEN) 66.528 34 61.026 29 63 5
281 COORAMIN BERNINI Denise Ceddia (AOR & OPEN) 61.250 28 62.885 31 59 6
206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple (AOR & OPEN) 60.417 26 58.718 28 54 7

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett (AOR & OPEN) 61.528 30 56.154 24 54 8
1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg (AOR & OPEN) 61.736 31 54.872 23 54 9
743 MISS ELL CAPONE Monika Sanchez (AOR & OPEN) 60.834 27 57.693 26 53 10

4031 ALBY'S DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR & OPEN) 58.334 24 58.526 27 51 11
2107 SCANDIUM Jennifer Peck  (AOR & OPEN) 56.111 23 57.436 25 48 12
2984 CEASY Sharon Jarvis (OPEN) 67.180 35 35
2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis  (AOR & OPEN) 59.167 25 0.000 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn  Coulthard (AOR & OPEN) 73.056 35 71.286 35 70 1

2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR & OPEN) 66.111 30 69.857 33 63 2
1254 SANDY CREEK BELINGER Merrin Howell (AOR & OPEN) 65.834 28 70.286 34 62 3
4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR & OPEN) 66.389 32 65.286 29 61 4
311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson (OPEN) 65.834 28 66.714 31 59 5
709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR & OPEN) 68.056 34 63.714 25 59 6

3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXTION Carmen Leigh (AOR & OPEN) 66.204 31 64.429 27 58 7
353 AURUM LITHIUM Heather Lindup (AOR & OPEN) 66.760 33 62.143 22 55 8

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR & OPEN) 63.704 24 66.429 30 54 9
341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley Bell (AOR & OPEN) 61.019 21 66.857 32 53 10
344 BERENBURG JAGGER Ellie Smith (OPEN) 63.797 25 63.714 25 50 11
384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive  Dore (AOR & OPEN) 65.926 29 61.143 21 50 12

1723 MASTER BASIL Shauleen Rooney (AOR & OPEN) 59.537 20 64.143 26 46 13
1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Brad McCabe (AOR & OPEN) 62.963 23 62.571 23 46 14
2308 AEA MILAN Harriette Stinchcombe (OPEN) 64.722 26 60.000 20 46 15
4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell (AOR & OPEN) 61.852 22 59.857 19 41 16
3579 ABIGAIL PRINCE Melanie Cyphers (AOR & OPEN) 56.852 19 57.857 18 37 17
1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie (OPEN) 55.649 18 56.571 17 35 18
1936 RAMOS (IMP) Pernille Hogg (AOR & OPEN) 64.857 28 28
3477 LADY DESILVA Allison ONeill (OPEN) 0.000

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson (OPEN) 0.000

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2A Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn  Coulthard (AOR & OPEN) 70.18575.926 0.000 0.000 73.056VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )3002519 20094537

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR & OPEN) 69.81566.296 0.000 0.000 68.056VIC % 20.000
2( )5( )4001968 60006794

% % % % %

353 AURUM LITHIUM Heather Lindup (AOR & OPEN) 62.96370.556 0.000 0.000 66.760VIC % 30.000
11( )2( )3098710 30500574

% % % % %

4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR & OPEN) 67.03765.741 0.000 0.000 66.389TAS % 40.000
4( )7( )7000945

% % % % %

3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXTIONCarmen Leigh (AOR & OPEN) 67.40765.000 0.000 0.000 66.204VIC % 50.000
3( )10( )3106896 30501269

% % % % %

2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR & OPEN) 66.29665.926 0.000 0.000 66.111NSW % 60.000
6( )6( )2010763 60007674

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive  Dore (AOR & OPEN) 66.85265.000 0.000 0.000 65.926VIC % 70.000
5( )10( )3097041 60005278

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson (OPEN) 64.07467.593 0.000 0.000 65.834VIC % 80.000
8( )3( )3053059 60005286

% % % % %

1254 SANDY CREEK BELINGER Merrin Howell (AOR & OPEN) 65.92665.741 0.000 0.000 65.834VIC % 80.000
7( )7( )1015960 60008272

% % % % %

2308 AEA MILAN Harriette Stinchcombe (OPEN) 62.40767.037 0.000 0.000 64.722VIC % 100.000
13( )4( )1015834 30045916

% % % % %

344 BERENBURG JAGGER Ellie Smith (AOR & OPEN) 62.03765.556 0.000 0.000 63.797TAS % 110.000
15( )9( )7002096 71000344

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2A Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR & OPEN) 63.51963.889 0.000 0.000 63.704VIC % 120.000
9( )12( )1018547 60008781

% % % % %

1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Brad McCabe (AOR & OPEN) 63.33362.593 0.000 0.000 62.963VIC % 130.000
10( )13( )3098860 60004901

% % % % %

4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell (AOR & OPEN) 62.22261.481 0.000 0.000 61.852VIC % 140.000
14( )14( )3201816 30501713

% % % % %

341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley Bell (AOR & OPEN) 62.96359.074 0.000 0.000 61.019VIC % 150.000
11( )15( )3102687 60005474

% % % % %

1723 MASTER BASIL Shauleen Rooney (AOR & OPEN) 61.11157.963 0.000 0.000 59.537VIC % 160.000
16( )16( )1022375 60010527

% % % % %

3579 ABIGAIL PRINCE Melanie Cyphers (AOR & OPEN) 56.66757.037 0.000 0.000 56.852VIC % 170.000
18( )17( )3103871 30500591

% % % % %

1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie (OPEN) 57.77853.519 0.000 0.000 55.649VIC % 180.000
17( )18( )3094408 30045075

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson (OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

3100086 30502048

% % % % %

3477 LADY DESILVA Allison ONeill (OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

3097042 30500436

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn  Coulthard (AOR & OPEN) 73.056 1
709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR & OPEN) 68.056 2
353 AURUM LITHIUM Heather Lindup (AOR & OPEN) 66.760 3

4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR & OPEN) 66.389 4

3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXTION Carmen Leigh (AOR & OPEN) 66.204 5
2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR & OPEN) 66.111 6
384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive  Dore (AOR & OPEN) 65.926 7

1254 SANDY CREEK BELINGER Merrin Howell (AOR & OPEN) 65.834 8
286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 65.278 9

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI (AOR) 64.723 10
1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech (AOR) 64.075 11
1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR & OPEN) 63.704 12
415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson (AOR) 63.241 13

1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Brad McCabe (AOR & OPEN) 62.963 14
4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell (AOR & OPEN) 61.852 15
390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse (AOR) 61.204 16

341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley Bell (AOR & OPEN) 61.019 17
4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 60.185 18
1723 MASTER BASIL Shauleen Rooney (AOR & OPEN) 59.537 19
3579 ABIGAIL PRINCE Melanie Cyphers (AOR & OPEN) 56.852 20

Novice 2.1 AOR
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2B Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn  Coulthard (AOR & OPEN) 71.2860.000 0.000 0.000 71.286VIC % 10.000
1( )3002519 20094537

% % % % %

1254 SANDY CREEK BELINGER Merrin Howell (AOR & OPEN) 70.2860.000 0.000 0.000 70.286VIC % 20.000
2( )1015960 60008272

% % % % %

2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR & OPEN) 69.8570.000 0.000 0.000 69.857NSW % 30.000
3( )2010763 60007674

% % % % %

341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley Bell (AOR & OPEN) 66.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.857VIC % 40.000
4( )3102687 60005474

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson (OPEN) 66.7140.000 0.000 0.000 66.714VIC % 50.000
5( )

2

3053059 60005286

% % % % %

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR & OPEN) 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 66.429VIC % 60.000
6( )1018547 60008781

% % % % %

4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR & OPEN) 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.286TAS % 70.000
7( )7000945

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS (IMP) Pernille Hogg (AOR & OPEN) 64.8570.000 0.000 0.000 64.857VIC % 80.000
8( )3064956 60001136

% % % % %

3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXTIONCarmen Leigh (AOR & OPEN) 64.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.429VIC % 90.000
9( )3106896 30501269

% % % % %

1723 MASTER BASIL Shauleen Rooney (AOR & OPEN) 64.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.143VIC % 100.000
10( )1022375 60010527

% % % % %

344 BERENBURG JAGGER Ellie Smith (AOR & OPEN) 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.714TAS % 110.000
11( )7002096 71000344

% % % % %

14/10/2017 4:30:45 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2B Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR & OPEN) 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.714VIC % 110.000
11( )4001968 60006794

% % % % %

1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Brad McCabe (AOR & OPEN) 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.571VIC % 130.000
13( )3098860 60004901

% % % % %

353 AURUM LITHIUM Heather Lindup (AOR & OPEN) 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.143VIC % 140.000
14( )3098710 30500574

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive  Dore (AOR & OPEN) 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 61.143VIC % 150.000
15( )3097041 60005278

% % % % %

2308 AEA MILAN Harriette Stinchcombe (OPEN) 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000VIC % 160.000
16( )1015834 30045916

% % % % %

4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell (AOR & OPEN) 59.8570.000 0.000 0.000 59.857VIC % 170.000
17( )

1

3201816 30501713

% % % % %

3579 ABIGAIL PRINCE Melanie Cyphers (AOR & OPEN) 57.8570.000 0.000 0.000 57.857VIC % 180.000
18( )3103871 30500591

% % % % %

1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie (OPEN) 56.5710.000 0.000 0.000 56.571VIC % 190.000
19( )3094408 30045075

% % % % %

14/10/2017 4:30:47 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn  Coulthard (AOR & OPEN) 71.286 1
1254 SANDY CREEK BELINGER Merrin Howell (AOR & OPEN) 70.286 2
2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR & OPEN) 69.857 3

415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson (AOR) 67.571 4
390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse (AOR) 67.143 5
341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley Bell (AOR & OPEN) 66.857 6

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR & OPEN) 66.429 7

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI
Bianca Schewtschenko-Bywater 
(AOR) 65.857 8

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 65.857 8
4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR & OPEN) 65.286 10
1936 RAMOS (IMP) Pernille Hogg (AOR & OPEN) 64.857 11
4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 64.857 11
3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXTION Carmen Leigh (AOR & OPEN) 64.429 13
1723 MASTER BASIL Shauleen Rooney (AOR & OPEN) 64.143 14
709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR & OPEN) 63.714 15

1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech (AOR) 62.857 16
1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Brad McCabe (AOR & OPEN) 62.571 17
353 AURUM LITHIUM Heather Lindup (AOR & OPEN) 62.143 18
384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive  Dore (AOR & OPEN) 61.143 18

4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell (AOR & OPEN) 59.857 20
3579 ABIGAIL PRINCE Melanie Cyphers (AOR & OPEN) 57.857 21

Novice 2.2 AOR

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn  Coulthard (AOR & OPEN) 73.056 35 71.286 35 70 1
2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR & OPEN) 66.111 30 69.857 33 63 2

1254 SANDY CREEK BELINGER Merrin Howell (AOR & OPEN) 65.834 28 70.286 34 62 3
4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR & OPEN) 66.389 32 65.286 27 59 4
709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR & OPEN) 68.056 34 63.714 22 56 5
415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson (AOR) 63.241 23 67.571 32 55 6
286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 65.278 27 65.857 28 55 7

3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXTION Carmen Leigh (AOR & OPEN) 66.204 31 64.429 24 55 8

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI
Bianca Schewtschenko-Bywater 
(AOR) 64.723 26 65.857 28 54 9

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR & OPEN) 63.704 24 66.429 29 53 10
353 AURUM LITHIUM Heather Lindup (AOR & OPEN) 66.760 33 62.143 19 52 11
390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse (AOR) 61.204 20 67.143 31 51 12

341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley Bell (AOR & OPEN) 61.019 19 66.857 30 49 13
384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive  Dore (AOR & OPEN) 65.926 29 61.143 19 48 14

1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech (AOR) 64.075 25 62.857 21 46 15
4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 60.185 18 64.857 26 44 16
1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Brad McCabe (AOR & OPEN) 62.963 22 62.571 20 42 17
1723 MASTER BASIL Shauleen Rooney (AOR & OPEN) 59.537 17 64.143 23 40 18
4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell (AOR & OPEN) 61.852 21 59.857 17 38 19
3579 ABIGAIL PRINCE Melanie Cyphers (AOR & OPEN) 56.852 16 57.857 16 32 20
1936 RAMOS (IMP) Pernille Hogg (AOR & OPEN) 64.857 26 26

Novice AOR Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1A Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 63.78862.727 0.000 0.000 63.258VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )3006786 30045894

% % % % %

14/10/2017 1:33:05 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 61.00063.143 0.000 0.000 62.072VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )3006786 30045894

% % % % %

14/10/2017 2:18:38 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 63.258 35 62.072 35 70 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1B Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 65.9090.000 0.000 66.970 66.440VIC % 10.000
1( ) 1( )1010658 30038908

% % % % %

3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 62.4240.000 0.000 61.212 61.818VIC % 20.000
2( ) 3( )3106327 30047451

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Louisa  Nicholson-Ruivo 59.3940.000 0.000 63.333 61.364QLD % 30.000
3( ) 2( )3104476 30045904

% % % % %

4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 58.9390.000 0.000 59.394 59.167TAS % 40.000
4( ) 4( )7000556 60004234

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 58.1820.000 0.000 56.970 57.576VIC % 50.000
5( ) 5( )3103953 30502292

% % % % %

14/10/2017 4:29:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1C Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 65.8330.000 0.000 62.778 64.306VIC % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

1

1010658 30038908

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 59.7220.000 0.000 58.194 58.958VIC % 20.000
2( ) 3( )3103953 30502292

% % % % %

3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 55.9720.000 0.000 58.333 57.153VIC % 30.000
4( ) 2( )3106327 30047451

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Louisa  Nicholson-Ruivo 56.6670.000 0.000 56.667 56.667QLD % 40.000
3( ) 4( )

1

3104476 30045904

% % % % %

14/10/2017 5:21:33 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Fiona Normand



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 66.440 35 64.306 35 70 1
3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 61.818 34 57.153 33 67 2
452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 57.576 31 58.958 34 65 3

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Louisa  Nicholson-Ruivo 61.364 33 56.667 32 65 4
4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 59.167 32 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1A Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 56.80659.444 0.000 0.000 58.125VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )3096928 20087619

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

3095183 30501459

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

3101461 30501724

% % % % %

14/10/2017 12:21:55 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 54.10352.821 0.000 0.000 53.462VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )3096928 20087619

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

3095183 30501459

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

3101461 30501724

% % % % %

14/10/2017 12:35:56 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 58.125 35 53.462 35 70 1
3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2A Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

84 CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 70.37071.296 0.000 0.000 70.833NSW % 10.000
1( )1( )22001645

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor (Rising Star Novice) 62.59369.630 0.000 0.000 66.112VIC % 20.000
8( )2( )3201746 30044507

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 65.74165.370 0.000 0.000 65.556VIC % 30.000
2( )5( )3105017 60007531

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 64.81565.741 0.000 0.000 65.278VIC % 40.000
3( )4( )3095183 22000985

% % % % %

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINIBianca Schewtschenko-Bywater (AOR) 64.63064.815 0.000 0.000 64.723VIC % 50.000
5( )6( )3098251 30042942

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTYStephanie Gillespie (OPEN) 61.66766.667 0.000 0.000 64.167VIC % 60.000
9( )3( )3094408 60005662

% % % % %

1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech (AOR) 63.51964.630 0.000 0.000 64.075VIC % 70.000
7( )7( )3105551 40018248

% % % % %

415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson (AOR) 64.44462.037 0.000 0.000 63.241VIC % 80.000
6( )9( )3101520 60005150

% % % % %

141 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMARTJorja  Halsall (Rising Star Novice) 64.81560.000 0.000 0.000 62.408VIC % 90.000
3( )10( )3201301 30501118

% % % % %

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse (AOR) 60.18562.222 0.000 0.000 61.204VIC % 100.000
11( )8( )3098297 40018219

% % % % %

4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 60.37060.000 0.000 0.000 60.185TAS % 110.000
10( )10( )7000556 60004234

% % % % %

14/10/2017 3:04:15 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: Lihla Wyles Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2A Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS Elsie Callahan (Rising Star Novice) 58.51960.000 0.000 0.000 59.260VIC % 120.000
13( )10( )1015086 60009048

% % % % %

336 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell 60.00057.593 0.000 0.000 58.797VIC % 130.000
12( )13( )3202454 60005826

% % % % %

925 PHANTOM PARK EMPIRE Sarah Sell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

3202454 20085019

% % % % %

14/10/2017 3:04:16 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: Lihla Wyles Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2B Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor (Rising Star Novice) 71.2860.000 0.000 0.000 71.286VIC % 10.000
1( )3201746 30044507

% % % % %

84 CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 69.4290.000 0.000 0.000 69.429NSW % 20.000
2( )22001645

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 69.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.000VIC % 30.000
3( )3105017 60007531

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTYStephanie Gillespie (OPEN) 68.8570.000 0.000 0.000 68.857VIC % 40.000
4( )3094408 60005662

% % % % %

415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson (AOR) 67.5710.000 0.000 0.000 67.571VIC % 50.000
5( )3101520 60005150

% % % % %

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse (AOR) 67.1430.000 0.000 0.000 67.143VIC % 60.000
6( )3098297 40018219

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 65.8570.000 0.000 0.000 65.857VIC % 70.000
7( )3095183 22000985

% % % % %

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINIBianca Schewtschenko-Bywater (AOR) 65.8570.000 0.000 0.000 65.857VIC % 70.000
7( )3098251 30042942

% % % % %

4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 64.8570.000 0.000 0.000 64.857TAS % 90.000
9( )7000556 60004234

% % % % %

1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech (AOR) 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.857VIC % 100.000
10( )3105551 40018248

% % % % %

336 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.429VIC % 110.000
11( )3202454 60005826

% % % % %

14/10/2017 5:37:32 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2B Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS Elsie Callahan (Rising Star Novice) 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.000VIC % 120.000
12( )1015086 60009048

% % % % %

925 PHANTOM PARK EMPIRE Sarah Sell 51.8570.000 0.000 0.000 51.857VIC % 130.000
13( )3202454 20085019

% % % % %

14/10/2017 5:37:32 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor (Rising Star Novice) 66.112 34 71.286 35 69 1
84 CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 70.833 35 69.429 34 69 2
88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 65.556 33 69.000 33 66 3

657 DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie (OPEN) 64.167 30 68.857 32 62 4
286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 65.278 32 65.857 29 61 5

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI (AOR) 64.723 31 65.857 29 60 6
415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson (AOR) 63.241 28 67.571 31 59 7

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse (AOR) 61.204 26 67.143 30 56 8
1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech (AOR) 64.075 29 62.857 26 55 9
4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 60.185 25 64.857 27 52 10
336 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell 58.797 23 62.429 25 48 11

1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS Elsie Callahan (Rising Star Novice) 59.260 24 61.000 24 48 12
141 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART Jorja  Halsall (Rising Star Novice) 62.408 27 27
925 PHANTOM PARK EMPIRE Sarah Sell 0.000 51.857 23 23

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1B Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 66.3640.000 0.000 0.000   67.387VIC % 168.409
1( )3( )3104482 30040794

% % % % %

1493 THALABA RUBY DREAMING Karen Cook (AOR) 68.8640.000 0.000 0.000 67.387VIC % 265.909
3( )1( )1021672 60010404

% % % % %

876 T F TRUE HERITAGE Merryn Miller (AOR) 68.4090.000 0.000 0.000 66.818VIC % 365.227
5( )2( )1022872 60007655

% % % % %

1070 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 65.682VIC % 466.818
2( )6( )3200241 60008642

% % % % %

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 65.2270.000 0.000 0.000 65.114VIC % 565.000
6( )4( )1019557 60008969

% % % % %

7537 ELLADEAN ART DECO Simone James 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 64.319TAS % 665.455
4( )8( )7001104 70007537

% % % % %

1703 DEVERON CHOC ROCK Natasha Moody 63.8640.000 0.000 0.000 63.069VIC % 762.273
9( )7( )3104421

% % % % %

1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark (AOR) 64.77361.136 0.000 0.000 62.955VIC % 80.000
5( )1( )3096928 60008936

% % % % %

3917 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Rosemarie Hines (AOR) 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 62.387VIC % 963.864
7( )10( )1017430 30501467

% % % % %

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Natasha Moody 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 62.386VIC % 1063.636
8( )9( )3104421 30501699

% % % % %

1391 TERRA FELIX XL Holly Ticehurst  (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

3098394 30045762

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1C Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1703 DEVERON CHOC ROCK Natasha Moody 67.6920.000 0.000 70.769   69.231VIC % 10.000
1( ) 2( )3104421

% % % % %

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 66.3460.000 0.000 72.115 69.231VIC % 20.000
2( ) 1( )3104482 30040794

% % % % %

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 63.2690.000 0.000 67.885   65.577VIC % 30.000
3( ) 4( )1019557 60008969

% % % % %

1493 THALABA RUBY DREAMING Karen Cook (AOR) 60.7690.000 0.000 70.385 65.577VIC % 40.000
5( ) 3( )1021672 60010404

% % % % %

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Natasha Moody 61.7310.000 0.000 67.885 64.808VIC % 50.000
4( ) 4( )3104421 30501699

% % % % %

3917 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Rosemarie Hines (AOR) 58.6540.000 0.000 66.346 62.500VIC % 60.000
6( ) 7( )1017430 30501467

% % % % %

1070 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 58.2690.000 0.000 65.769 62.019VIC % 70.000
7( ) 8( )

1

3200241 60008642

% % % % %

876 T F TRUE HERITAGE Merryn Miller (AOR) 56.7310.000 0.000 66.731 61.731VIC % 80.000
8( ) 6( )1022872 60007655

% % % % %

7537 ELLADEAN ART DECO Simone James 54.8080.000 0.000 64.423 59.616TAS % 90.000
9( ) 9( )7001104 70007537

% % % % %

1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark (AOR) 54.6150.000 0.000 63.269 58.942VIC % 100.000
10( ) 10( )3096928 60008936

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 67.387 35 69.231 34 69 1
1493 THALABA RUBY DREAMING Karen Cook (AOR) 67.387 34 65.577 32 66 2
1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 65.114 31 65.577 33 64 3
1703 DEVERON CHOC ROCK Natasha Moody 63.069 29 69.231 35 64 4
1070 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 65.682 32 62.019 29 61 5
876 T F TRUE HERITAGE Merryn Miller (AOR) 66.818 33 61.731 28 61 6

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Natasha Moody 62.386 26 64.808 31 57 7
3917 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Rosemarie Hines (AOR) 62.387 27 62.500 30 57 8
7537 ELLADEAN ART DECO Simone James 64.319 30 59.616 27 57 9
1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark (AOR) 62.955 28 58.942 26 54 10
1391 TERRA FELIX XL Holly Ticehurst  (AOR) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1B Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1582 LIMONCELLO Corinne Winch (AOR & OPEN) 73.6360.000 0.000 0.000 72.727VIC % 171.818
1( )1( )3100459 60008360

% % % % %

610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR & OPEN) 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 69.205VIC % 269.318
2( )2( )3096166 60005043

% % % % %

567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters (OPEN) 65.9090.000 0.000 0.000 66.932VIC % 367.955
3( )5( )3105723 60004062

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin (OPEN) 67.2730.000 0.000 0.000 66.932VIC % 366.591
4( )3( )1019997 30046918

% % % % %

1858 GUILDEN VEH Carolyn King (OPEN) 66.3640.000 0.000 0.000 64.773VIC % 563.182
6( )4( )3104421

% % % % %

516 LANGSYNE Pamela Nissner (AOR & OPEN) 64.7730.000 0.000 0.000 64.546VIC % 664.318
5( )7( )3104736 60008035

% % % % %

1563 FLOWERVALE SANTA FE Victoria Kaye (AOR & OPEN) 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 64.205VIC % 762.955
7( )6( )3104848 60005831

% % % % %

1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison McHenry (AOR & OPEN) 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 61.364VIC % 860.682
9( )8( )3100819 60008948

% % % % %

2345 WYNDWOOD ROGHERO Fran Manning (AOR & OPEN) 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 60.909VIC % 962.273
8( )9( )3097728 60011005

% % % % %

1273 GREY STONEY Stephanie Gillespie (OPEN) 59.0910.000 0.000 0.000 59.091VIC % 1059.091
10( )10( )

1

3094408 60008111

% % % % %

3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Pankhurst (AOR & OPEN) 55.2270.000 0.000 0.000 55.455VIC % 1155.682
11( )11( )3088006 30501174

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

1582 LIMONCELLO Corinne Winch (AOR & OPEN) 72.727 1
610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR & OPEN) 69.205 2
691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 67.387 3

1493 THALABA RUBY DREAMING Karen Cook (AOR) 67.387 4
876 T F TRUE HERITAGE Merryn Miller (AOR) 66.818 5

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 65.114 6
516 LANGSYNE Pamela Nissner (AOR & OPEN) 64.546 7

1563 FLOWERVALE SANTA FE Victoria Kaye (AOR & OPEN) 64.205 8
1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark (AOR) 62.955 9
3917 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Rosemarie Hines (AOR) 62.387 10
1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison McHenry (AOR & OPEN) 61.364 11
2345 WYNDWOOD ROGHERO Fran Manning (AOR & OPEN) 60.909 12
3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Pankhurst (AOR & OPEN) 55.455 13
1391 TERRA FELIX XL Holly Ticehurst  (AOR) 0.000

Preliminary 1.1 AOR
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1C Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1582 LIMONCELLO Corinne Winch (AOR & OPEN) 63.4620.000 0.000 74.808 69.135VIC % 10.000
2( ) 1( )3100459 60008360

% % % % %

610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR & OPEN) 65.1920.000 0.000 68.654 66.923VIC % 20.000
1( ) 2( )3096166 60005043

% % % % %

567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters (OPEN) 58.8460.000 0.000 65.769 62.308VIC % 30.000
3( ) 3( )3105723 60004062

% % % % %

516 LANGSYNE Pamela Nissner (AOR & OPEN) 58.0770.000 0.000 65.000 61.539VIC % 40.000
5( ) 4( )3104736 60008035

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin (OPEN) 58.8460.000 0.000 64.231 61.539VIC % 40.000
3( ) 7( )1019997 30046918

% % % % %

1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison McHenry (AOR & OPEN) 57.6920.000 0.000 65.000 61.346VIC % 60.000
6( ) 4( )3100819 60008948

% % % % %

1563 FLOWERVALE SANTA FE Victoria Kaye (AOR & OPEN) 57.6920.000 0.000 64.808 61.250VIC % 70.000
6( ) 6( )3104848 60005831

% % % % %

1858 GUILDEN VEH Carolyn King (OPEN) 56.3460.000 0.000 62.500 59.423VIC % 80.000
8( ) 8( )3104421

% % % % %

2345 WYNDWOOD ROGHERO Fran Manning (AOR & OPEN) 56.3460.000 0.000 60.769 58.558VIC % 90.000
8( ) 9( )3097728 60011005

% % % % %

1273 GREY STONEY Stephanie Gillespie (OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

3094408 60008111

% % % % %

3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Pankhurst (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

3088006 30501174

% % % % %

14/10/2017 5:38:01 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1C Date: Saturday, 14 October 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Open & AOR Dressage Championships

Boneo Park

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely (AOR & OPEN) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

3024628 60008673

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 69.231 1
1582 LIMONCELLO Corinne Winch (AOR & OPEN) 69.135 2
610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR & OPEN) 66.923 3

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 65.577 4
1493 THALABA RUBY DREAMING Karen Cook (AOR) 65.577 4
3917 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Rosemarie Hines (AOR) 62.500 6
876 T F TRUE HERITAGE Merryn Miller (AOR) 61.731 7
516 LANGSYNE Pamela Nissner (AOR & OPEN) 61.539 8

1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison McHenry (AOR & OPEN) 61.346 9
1563 FLOWERVALE SANTA FE Victoria Kaye (AOR & OPEN) 61.250 10
1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark (AOR) 58.942 11
2345 WYNDWOOD ROGHERO Fran Manning (AOR & OPEN) 58.558 12
1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Pankhurst (AOR & OPEN) 0.000

Preliminary 1.2 AOR

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1582 LIMONCELLO Corinne Winch (AOR & OPEN) 72.727 35 69.135 34 69 1
691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 67.387 33 69.231 35 68 2
610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR & OPEN) 69.205 34 66.923 33 67 3

1493 THALABA RUBY DREAMING Karen Cook (AOR) 67.387 32 65.577 32 64 4
1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 65.114 30 65.577 32 62 5
876 T F TRUE HERITAGE Merryn Miller (AOR) 66.818 31 61.731 29 60 6
516 LANGSYNE Pamela Nissner (AOR & OPEN) 64.546 29 61.539 28 57 7

3917 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Rosemarie Hines (AOR) 62.387 26 62.500 30 56 8
1563 FLOWERVALE SANTA FE Victoria Kaye (AOR & OPEN) 64.205 28 61.250 26 54 9
1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison McHenry (AOR & OPEN) 61.364 25 61.346 27 52 10
1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark (AOR) 62.955 27 58.942 25 52 11
2345 WYNDWOOD ROGHERO Fran Manning (AOR & OPEN) 60.909 24 58.558 24 48 12
3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Pankhurst (AOR & OPEN) 55.455 23 0.000 23
1391 TERRA FELIX XL Holly Ticehurst  (AOR) 0.000 0

0

0

Preliminary AOR Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Open AOR Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1582 LIMONCELLO Corinne Winch (AOR & OPEN) 72.727 35 69.135 35 70 1
610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR & OPEN) 69.205 34 66.923 34 68 2
567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters (OPEN) 66.932 32 62.308 33 65 3

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin (OPEN) 66.932 33 61.539 32 65 4
516 LANGSYNE Pamela Nissner (AOR & OPEN) 64.546 30 61.539 32 62 5

1858 GUILDEN VEH Carolyn King (OPEN) 64.773 31 59.423 28 59 6
1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison McHenry (AOR & OPEN) 61.364 28 61.346 30 58 7
1563 FLOWERVALE SANTA FE Victoria Kaye (AOR & OPEN) 64.205 29 61.250 29 58 8
2345 WYNDWOOD ROGHERO Fran Manning (AOR & OPEN) 60.909 27 58.558 27 54 9
1273 GREY STONEY Stephanie Gillespie (OPEN) 59.091 26 0.000 26
3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Pankhurst (AOR & OPEN) 55.455 25 0.000 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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